:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8773559

Apr 03, 2024 01:13 (UTC)

In epoch 274,173 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 565355 - 0.018428801 ETH®
60.75 USD

2 565356 - 0.018461934 ETH®
60.86 USD

3 565357 - 0.018313469 ETH®
60.37 USD

4 565358 - 0.018295436 ETH®
60.32 USD

S 565359 - 0.018348568 ETH®
60.49 USD

6 565360 - 0.018288436 ETH®
60.29 USD

7 565361 - 0.018312953 ETH®
60.37 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/8773559
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/274173
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/565355
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/565356
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/565357
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/565358
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/565359
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/565360
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/565361

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

965362

965363

965364

965365

565366

965367

565368

565369

Validator Id

842841

Amount

- 0.018268084
60.22 USD

- 0.018161577
59.87 USD

- 0.018417305
60.72 USD

- 0.018249113
60.16 USD

- 0.018286198
60.28 USD

- 0.018271410
60.24 USD

- 0.018259175
60.20 USD

- 0.018306051
60.35 USD

- 0.061062156
201.32 USD

Amount

+ 0.043945610
144.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/565362
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/565363
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/565364
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/565365
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/565366
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/565367
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/565368
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/565369
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/565370
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/842841

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



