

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 05:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8773559</u>

DATE & TIME Apr 03, 2024 · 01:13 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch <u>274,173</u> ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>565355</u>	- 0.018428801 ETH � 60.75 USD
2	<u>565356</u>	- 0.018461934 ETH � 60.86 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>565357</u>	- 0.018313469 ETH � 60.37 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>565358</u>	- 0.018295436 ETH � 60.32 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>565359</u>	- 0.018348568 ETH � 60.49 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>565360</u>	- 0.018288436 ETH � 60.29 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>565361</u>	- 0.018312953 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>565362</u>	- 0.018268084 ETH � 60.22 USD
9	<u>565363</u>	- 0.018161577 ETH � 59.87 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>565364</u>	- 0.018417305 ETH � 60.72 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>565365</u>	- 0.018249113 ETH � 60.16 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>565366</u>	- 0.018286198 ETH � 60.28 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>565367</u>	- 0.018271410 ETH � 60.24 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>565368</u>	- 0.018259175 ETH � 60.20 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>565369</u>	- 0.018306051 ETH � 60.35 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>565370</u>	- 0.061062156 ETH � 201.32 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>842841</u>	+ 0.043945610 ETH � 144.88 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.